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Cat. 2T Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 27-04-2019 14:13 .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(231) Diogo Faria
1 57.963 +18.010 15:05:58.895
2 44.217 +4.264 15:06:43.112
3 42.454 +2.501 15:07:25.566
4 41.397 +1.444 15:08:06.963
5 2:24.674 +1:44.721 15:10:31.637
6 46.126 +6.173 15:11:17.763
7 40.155 +0.202 15:11:57.918
8 39.953 - 15:12:37.871
9 49.949 +9.996 15:13:27.820
10 40.091 +0.138 15:14:07.911
11 40.216 +0.263 15:14:48.127
(83) Pedro Nascimento
1 50.573 +9.314 15:06:35.205
2 2:01.629 +1:20.370 15:08:36.834
3 54.217 +12.958 15:09:31.051
4 42.330 +1.071 15:10:13.381
5 42.403 +1.144 15:10:55.784
6 1:29.244 +47.985 15:12:25.028
7 56.986 +15.727 15:13:22.014
8 41.259 - 15:14:03.273
9 41.813 +0.554 15:14:45.086
(82) Francisco Carinhas
1 1:03.318 +22.037 15:05:36.564
2 45.842 +4.561 15:06:22.406
3 44.117 +2.836 15:07:06.523
4 42.639 +1.358 15:07:49.162
5 42.042 +0.761 15:08:31.204
6 41.281 - 15:09:12.485
7 42.339 +1.058 15:09:54.824
8 3:12.211 +2:30.930 15:13:07.035
9 51.514 +10.233 15:13:58.549
10 41.356 +0.075 15:14:39.905
(5) Gongalo Pereira
1 1:02.090 +20.536 15:06:01.401
2 47.056 +5.502 15:06:48.457
3 44.090 +2.536 15:07:32.547
4 42.791 +1.237 15:08:15.338
5 43.021 +1.467 15:08:58.359
6 42.416 +0.862 15:09:40.775
7 41.554 - 15:10:22.329
(5) Ricardo Bras
1 54.214 +12.389 15:05:39.146
2 47.295 +5.470 15:06:26.441
3 44.503 +2.678 15:07:10.944
4 43.197 +1.372 15:07:54.141
5 43.324 +1.499 15:08:37.465
6 42.479 +0.654 15:09:19.944
7 43.186 +1.361 15:10:03.130
8 42.778 +0.953 15:10:45.908
9 42.562 +0.737 15:11:28.470
10 41.825 - 15:12:10.295
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